
Adelaide Hills Services Monday to Friday
Houghton-Golden Grove (School Days Only)
Route: 800S

Fares Effective  
31/01/2021
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Golden Grove 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30 FOR INFORMATION
3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15 PHONE 8532 2633

Wynn Vale 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30
3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15

Banksia Park 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30
3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15

Paracombe 6.30 6.30 6.30
3.15 3.15 3.15

Inglewood 6.30 6.30
3.15 3.15

Houghton 6.30
3.15

6.30
3.15

CONCESSIONS CHILD MULTI-TRIP TICKETS (10 Trips)

Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4  and Under 15 Years
must produce entitlement card. Half Fare Adult Multi-Trip

Cost is Adult Fare x 8
PENSIONER AND SENIOR STUDENT
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student Concession Multi-Trip
Cards issued by Dept of Social Identification Cards Half Fare Cost is Concession Fare x 8
Security and DPTI approved Seniors 
Cards. Half Fare                 Adult Fare

                50% Adult Fare 

LinkSA Adelaide Hills - Route Services

Mt Pleasant School Service

v310121


